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Summary

How did the course meet your learning objectives?
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Comments and suggestions

How was the duration of the course?

3.0
2.5
2.0
1.5
1.0
0.5
0.0
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Comments and suggestions

How useful was the lecture document?
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Comments and suggestions

How knowledgeable was the instructor?
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More than enough: 5
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Comments and suggestions

How much value did the instructor add to lecture materials?
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Suggestions and comments

Was the instructor helpful with practical labs?
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Comments and suggestions

How useful were the training labs?
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Comments and suggestions

How difficult were the training labs?
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Comments and suggestions

- trop détaillé sur certains points (détail des commandes) - manque d'explications sur
la finalité des différentes étapes dans chaque exercice - beaucoup trop de temps

perdu en compilations

Was enough time dedicated to practical labs?
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Definitely not enough: 1 0 0%

2 1 20%
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Definitely too much time forlabs: 5 0 0%

Comments and suggestions

How do you rate training conditions (room size, equipment,
environment)?
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Verygood:5 1 20%

Comments and suggestions

How do you rate the training equipment (mainly computers)?
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Comments and suggestions

Mais free electrons n'y est pour rien ...
not due to free electrons

nb: computer (not provided by Free Electrons) with unsupported video hardware by
the OS.

How well was the course organized (program, registration, schedule...)?

Notwel: 1 0 0%
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2
3
4
5

H = O O

0%
0%
20%
80%

Free Electrons training course evaluation - Google Forms

Comments and suggestions

How much did you learn?
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Comments and suggestions

How useful should this course be in your daily job?
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4 0 0%
Very useful.:5 0 0%

Comments and suggestions

no concern in my current project

Android is only one of the many platforms | will use on my daily job.

What part(s) of the course did you like most?

kernel and android builds

labs

What part(s) of the course did you like least?

Overall rating

3.0
2.5
2.0
1.5

1.0
0.5 I I
0.0

Very disappointing: 1 0 0%
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Excellent:

Comments and suggestions

Further training needs?
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Yes, definitely: 5 2 40%

Comments

Linux kernel debugging. git usage.

How far do you come from?

From less than 100 km /60 miles 5 100%
From more than 100 km / 60 miles, same country 0 0%
From a foreign country 0 0%

What reasons prompted you to choose Free Electrons?
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Other 0 0%

How did you first learn about Free Electrons?

Course recommended by previous participants 1 20%
Internet search engines 1 20%

Technical resources on the Free Electrons website 0 0%
Presentations in conferences 0 0%

Free Electrons chosen by my management 3  60%

Other 0 0%

Interested in other types of embedded Linux / Android engineering
services?
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Board Supp...
Boot time re...
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0.0 0.5 1.0 1.5 yment and support 0 0%

oot Tiesystem aesign and development 0 0%

Technical support 0 0%

Investigating and fixing bugs 0 0%

Consulting in technology selection and methodology 1 20%

On-site development, support and consulting services 0 0%

Notinterested 2 40%

Other 0 0%

Comments and expectations

Number of daily responses
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